él HARI= Y1E TYA:
SRR HBAREREAS o0 BT
a—F &F§ A=
10000 % 10
10002 #-% 100
10020 E&-% 100
10024 HEES-E 120
10071 H-E R % 80
10072 #H-EVRU%H 80
10077 B&-EVRVEH 110
10124 =0EE (H) 760
10127 FEDE (#) 260
10202 #BE (&) 825
10236 &{E (8) 180
10271 FHO—i# (B) 3880
10282 #H/E (H) 1260
10284 #FM (8) 1440
10334 REDE (FH) 860
10357 HDHXE (H) 1590
10380 IAJ7 (H) 80
10387 MEDE (&) 150
10401 FDHE (&) 100
12031 KRR A —5 100
12074 J—)LTUERY 50
12134 498—9 (&%) 80
12135 7/3\58— (k) 80
13001 H-/Mg 1490
13002 #-/Ng 650
13003 FR-/IhEg 850
13020 JE&-/INE 1025
13024 H-#& E&/NIE 300
13025 B-7 E&/IE 130
13026 #=-7F E&/NIE 120
13030 7x-H-#& E&-/IE 335
13075 BF 65§ 400
13217 &YZ 275
13232 L9H 80
13354 $EHMY  (F) 200
13374 Fk (&) 300
13420 KE (H) 560
13437 FIIH (&) 60

1/1 R—2

2022/08/29
2022/08/29 17:01:18



a—k
13518
13637
13638
15001
15020
15080
15188
15197
15200
15281
15391
15400
16000
16003
16004
16020
16076
16084
16100
16120
16302
16303
16329
17000
17004
17020
17145
17190
17197
17237
17263
17284
17307
17329
17339
17360
17361
18000
18004
18009

Z2E

BLoWe: (B)
EXE (&)
FIH (FF)
B-RTL—%
RBE-RATL—%
1 /\Lyk (B)
AT7R)T
A1) L— (F)
LRIV
<~=Y

)7+

AL Oh
h—x—3ay
IR-H—=
Ev9-h—x
BE-H—2
AVRBZRF—)
TRA

LA R
FoARkO
<—T4

T+ —FaxrAk
T ARy
SPA—=
EY:SPA—=x
B&-SPH—=x
VES =D
AIA—HREZ—F
E ay
SAOLG)—>
TUFAURIL
RIAE2F AR
FLoTTI7—E—
A—XHRA—K
VAV =
TLOTHhRA—F
S2X#)L2018
INT

Ev:\5

A—X/\5

ATIE
250
2160
750
100
2400
420
320
620
190
200
100
1020
50
500
40
200
100
5800
100
50
100
600
100
100
100
1200
100
100
100
400
400
400
100
300
100
400
100
66
80
40

2/7 R—T



a—k
18045
18073
18085
18086
18098
18135
18155
18170
18177
18182
18193
18240
18242
18257
18258
18901
18912
18918
19002
19041
19047
19055
19079
20020
20043
20082
20097
20118
20120
20137
20163
20166
20171
20183
20185
20188
20216
20288
20292
20302

Z2E

TART
J—ILRERRSAY
TINTGUFT
~N—RAY
RAH—IL
AL
ATV R
oy LEVY
dJ—I)LkSyia
S)LAN
A1VREL—Y 3y
KILFzdq—4
PAPN

TILE—4
SRATIT7 R
LYa—ay (R
ST+ (FR)

Y L5408 (IF)
#H-SP/I\S
Z7)—=)T47F
¥

J)b—=
SRTAVIYS
BE-T—NRT
FL— (K
YoT4— (B)
IAR (#)
N—LE—F (#)
y—7 (#k)
FTLoh—*
TI4F (k- Bi5)
FrIl)— (KH)
TR (1)
NLY)—F (Hk)
FLRL (FR)
Ry T4— (1)
YNy

2 —7 (= #&it)
INRTA4—ZMIX
ERVb (BK-F)

120
30
10
30
50
40

580

100

150

100
20
10
50
50
50
40
50
50
50
50

100
30
50

3/7 R—T



a—k
20328
20330

20331
20333
20334
20337
20339

20342
20347
21004
21034
21114
21242
21248
21334
21351
21486
21501
21509
21665
22020
22146
23000
23020
23076
23088
23112
23127
23153
23159
24001
24007
24022
24023
24055
25000
25004
25026
25033

A

TLE=Z—  (#k)
LA=77—F (#&E#k-/\
&)

Tyvd— (k-2
SyF— (AP)

YT A—

2U—4% (B-2)

Fa—tvk Bk-FiS-Po
)

AYR - (BK)

*J (#k)
EvS-kLa
EV/N\E-FLO
Ao—FJI—
NTAFTIN—0FvPa
INTAFIRE—
LA+ )—>
aALYIARELY
\HOH
NERRRT A+
SE7—va

L IUyFHRITAL
BETILARAAYT
dJ—JLk

ARE—F R
BE-RI—F R
JXLGANUF—
FTAFIVIINAF L b
IN—ILTJL—
TIN—To5—
TJSETEVY
Jgo—)—E>y
BH-HBF—X
JIL—-HBRA—F R
ERTA4—TIL—
TIL—=78D
/58

HB!)
EvS-HBY
hyISoHh (B)
oRY7 (B)

50
50
30
30
30
40
50
70
30
40

110
40
40
50
50

160

420

280

600

280

160

100

160
40

100
80
20

100
55
20
20

250

4/7 R—



a—k
25162
25170
25189
25211
25248
26029
26087
26116
27000
27074
29000
29004
29020
29041
29053
29070
29082
29114
29140
29500
29505
29508
29523
30029
30046
30076
30783
30794
30795
31042
31060
31101
31104
31109
31110
31116
31122
31150
31160
31204

Z2E

RS (A)
FTATYT7Y (B)
2523  (BK)
HAT5—= (B)
A% (B
Ea—vlL4a (%)
AT47>D (%)
H\)T7 (&)
TIP15R
2xT7)—T—ILEVY
YAES
Eo-1)URD
BE-UURD
ZRDO
RIAbNAD
LiG?D
RIAENIL
TAIT7I3—
RIAbNADST
Exl)

YUYy FALID

Yo)yFoLyatLry

Evtobaooz)y
mARO—X
ATZTI—

O T RAE—
EvY-hA=
RIATT7)—
RA—A(>
YHo I k—
LER
B-7)LU%
EV9-900<
EvJ Lk
Faa€IS
A

vk —

[FLrES

HHA
Ev9-aXEX

180
160
300
50
100
900
1080
260
400
70
600
120
100
710
75
160
40
40
40
30
110
30
110
320
20
540
80
25
30
50

30
360
90
50

5/7 R—



a—k
31208
31454
32100
32109
32330
32570
32601
33085
33178
33226
33247
33262
33530
33560
33590
33591
33603
33604
33641
33642
33685
34210
34211
34252
34254
34320
34350
34370
34400
34461
34500
34633
34801
34870
35003
35004
35030
35086
35095
35129

A
N1

A—a3TI—A2T

7R
FTUSFHILA—T
N=—TI TT)L
V=7

SR L
YJa—hToray
HEV

A

fEfg

Ja77

LY —D7>
BT
FLAhYY
EFTZh
AR)TUIAAR
FAE—

T

VAR =]
JLE3D

i

SOOI
LEU(Kg)
RBELEY
ZIFLy

¥

EIH5BL
RA/—=RTA+
BEE2WME
EXRYAL
RV N

=g (o)

EH

TE

TEKY
=EHT¥

E&£

FiEs
PARSAEL

ATIE
100
130

45
100
140
600

40

60

75
150
150

15
130
500

50
120

50

50

22
250

40

1590
32
50

100
11
112
20
75
420
200
25
100

4870
287
10
40
50

6/7 R—



a—k &AW A&

71 R—=2



